Markham Dart League - 2018-19

Pos

Name

Michael Tam

Victor But

Jeff Duong

Chris Yeung

Thomas But

Team Name

Low Profile

Low Profile

Low Profile

Low Profile

Low Profile

WP

23

18

23

14

T601

9-14

16-4

5-4

2-1

D501

9-10

4-4

5-9

2-1

DCRI

10-9

10-5

8-8

4-5

2-2

S501

15-7

2-12

6-4

1-2
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PPW

4.57

3.89

2l

3.14

3.25

AS

14

10

7-8




Markham Dart League - 2018-19

Standings were printed on Thursday, April 18th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Low Profile
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